Package Tpye Part Number SPEC. NOTE
1B SI-FP010R12N1 10A 1200V
SI-FP025R12N1 25A 1200V
2B SI-F3L150R07N2 150A 650V 三电平
SI-FP035R12N2 35A 1200V
SI-FP025R12N2 25A 1200V
PIM2 SI-FP050R12M2 50A 1200V
SI-FP075R12M2 75A 1200V
PIM3 SI-FS075R12M3 75A 1200V 六单元
SI-FS100R12M3 100A 1200V
SI-FS150R12M3 150A 1200V
SI-FF450R12M3 450A 1200V
SI-FS100R17M3 100A 1700V 六单元
Dual SI-FF300R07M1 300A 650V
Dual SI-FF600R07M1 600A 650V
Dual SI-FF150R12M1 150A 1200V
Dual SI-FF200R12M1 200A 1200V
Dual SI-FF300R12M1 300A 1200V
Dual SI-FF450R12M1 450A 1200V
Dual SI-FF600R12M1 600A 1200V
Dual SI-FF800R12M1 800A 1200V
Dual SI-FF300R17M1CM 300A 1700V
Dual SI-FF450R17M1CM 450A 1700V
Dual SI-FF600R17M1CM 600A 1700V
SI-FF200R07T2 200A 650V
SI-FF300R07T2 300A 650V
SI-FF400R07T2 400A 650V
SI-FF600R07T2 600A 650V
SI-FF150R12T2 150A 1200V
SI-FF200R12T2 200A 1200V
SI-FF300R12T2 300A 1200V
SI-FF400R12T2 400A 1200V
SI-FF450R12T2 450A 1200V
SI-FF600R12T2 600A 1200V
 SI-FF150R17T2 150A 1700V
SI-FF300R17T2 300A 1700V
SI-FF450R17T2 450A 1700V
SI-FF600R17T2 600A 1700V
SI-FF75R120T1C 75A 1200V
SI-FF100R120T1C 100A 1200V
SI-FF150R120T1C 150A 1200V
SI-FF100R070T1C 100A 650V
SI-FF150R065T1C 150A 650V
SI-FF200R065T1C 200A 650V
Easy
Econo
Econo
62MM
34MM